8 Aralik 2019 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

At ismi
DUELLO(6) (USA)

ANKA(2)
KARAFIRAT(4)
OZUN(5)

DOCTOR HOUSE(9)
KARADERVIS(3)
KING DADAS(8)
PROFESSOR(7)

MY SWETY BOY(1)

Yasg
3yde

4yda
4yda
Syaa
6yaa
3yde
4yda
6yda

Syaa

Yarns Sonuglari

151500 &
1.)8.498 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FLAT OUT (USA) - GOLD FRINCESS (USA)

BOSPORUS (IRE) - SABN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - HARBKIZ
CUVEE (USA) - PHENOVENA
CUVEE (USA) - SWEETY GRL
DERVIS AGA - NURSU

KURTINADIS (IRE) - DEER HUNTER

OKAWANGO (USA) - MADANE CASTELO (BRZ)

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - GOOD MEVORY

Handikap 16 /H1

2.)20.600 ¢
2)3399¢

Siklet Jokey
56,5 OYILDIRIM

595 E.SIMSEK
585  MAKYAWZ
58  VDEMR

50  MUSGELIK
58 MS.CELKK
50  MASOLMAZ
56 E.SINCAN

61 D.KAYA

3.)10.300 ¢
3.)1.700 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

ERD. OZTURK N.GUVEN
SEN. GOZEL S.DEMR
MEH. UCAR AKAPLAN
AL SEKER KYILDIZ
CEM AKDONER R.KONUK
NAS. ARTAR I.KOROGLU
REC. KUGUKCAY N.GUVEN
MEH. TOPCU SEN.SEN
H.HUS. UYARLAR  EMUTLU

Derece

1.28.10

1.28.20

1.28.26

1.28.36

1.28.81

1.28.85

1.28.86

1.30.40

1.34.80

GANYAN(6) 2,45 b, IKILI(2/6) :14,20 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/2) 22,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/2/4) :56,21 t, PLASE(2) :1,75 t, PLASE(6) :1,30 £

Adana Hipdromu (9. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)5150 ¢

4)850 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

245 2543(1) 9 Yarm Boy 64
9,00 10.294) 5 Boyun 74
2380 321(9) 4 YanmBoy 66
860 9.08(5) 8 65
505 1559(3) 1 39
490 1864(2) 7 71
1095 587(7) 3 47
935 7256) 2 61
1555 4.63(8) 6 75



